
Guillermo Sánchez Rodríguez 

Adrián García Villanueva

Iván Gordillo Gamero

Aday Vílchez Fernández

Mariano Blanco Sanz

Rafael Bocanegra Gallego

Sergio Salas Martínez

Gael Vílchez Fernández

Ruben Nieto García

Carlos Neira Ucles

Gonzalo Blanco Sanz

José Felix Marcos Mena

Martin Ruiz Calero

Alfonso Merello Terry

Carlos Rioja Gutiérrez

Lorenzo Ares Ayllón

Fernando Lastra Barranquero

Jorge Calderon García

Pablo Poyato Ortiz

José Antonio de la Rosa Carrasco

Eneko James Estirado 
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9           Africa Bonilla Hollyman            0                 1300       1300

10

11

1800

2000

1500

1600

1400

1200

1300

1100

      0

1000

2000

1800

1600

1500

1400

1100

1000

  950

1200

     0

3800

3800

3100

3100

2800

2300

2300

2050

1200

1000

Natalia Muñoz Cortes

Almudena Navas Fernández

Enara Benítez ferro

Maria Seco López

Noa Caler García

Greta Susanna Samaritani

Adriana Mata Pardo

Daniela Sánchez Pérez 

Adriana Gutiérrez Bouza

Valeria Martínez de la Oliva
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DO IT 

FEDERACIÓN ANDALUZA DE PATINAJE         Estadio de la Cartuja, Galería sur, pta. F  41092 - SEVILLA
CIF: G41214156

RANKING (PARK) CIRCUITO ANDALUZ SKATEBOARDING 2022

MASCULINO CAMAS CÁDIZ TOTAL
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